Salary Schedule

Initial 23
Initial 22
Initial 21
Level A
Level B
Level C
Level D
Level E
Level F
Level G
Level H
Level |

Level J

Level K
Level L

Level M
Level N
Level O

Level P

2023-2024
w/TSS w/TSS w/TSS w/TSS w/TSS
$46,487 $48,069 $49,894 $52,754 $55,024
$47,413 $48,986 $50,942 $54,079 $56,431
$47,843 $49,431 $51,404 $54,569 $56,941
$48,820 $50,440 $52,453 $55,682 $58,103
$49,493 $51,130 $53,176 $56,448 $58,902
$51,130 $52,766 $54,811 $58,492 $60,947
$52,766 $54,403 $56,448 $60,538 $62,992
$54,403 $56,038 $58,084 $62,582 $65,037
$56,038 $57,676 $59,720 $64,628 $67,082
$57,619 $59,253 $61,299 $66,616 $69,015
$59,198 $60,836 $62,936 $68,661 $71,060
$61,221 $62,412 $64,516 $70,706 $73,216

$64,494 $66,152 $72,696 $75,206
$74,797 $77,194

$76,843 $79,241

$71,823 $78,866 $81,286

$80,977

$83,435

1
N I B s -5
— 500548

23-24 Longevity

Years Bonus % Amount
20 0.01 $376
21 0.011 $413
22 0.012 $451
23 0.013 $488
24 0.014 $526
25 0.015 $563
26 0.025 $939
27 0.0255 $958
28 0.026 $977
29 0.0265 $995
30 0.027 $1,014

$57,538
$59,172
$59,708
$60,924
$61,764
$63,811
$65,855
$67,900
$69,945
$71,933
$73,978
$76,081
$78,013
$80,114
$82,159
$84,204
$86,164
$88,346




