Salary Schedule 2023-2024						
Level	BA w/TSS	BA+10 w/TSS	BA+20 w/TSS	MA w/TSS	MA+15 w/TSS	MA+30 w/TSS
Initial 23	\$46,487	\$48,069	\$49,894	\$52,754	\$55,024	\$57,538
Initial 22	\$47,413	\$48,986	\$50,942	\$54,079	\$56,431	\$59,172
Initial 21	\$47,843	\$49,431	\$51,404	\$54,569	\$56,941	\$59,708
Level A	\$48,820	\$50,440	\$52,453	\$55,682	\$58,103	\$60,924
Level B	\$49,493	\$51,130	\$53,176	\$56,448	\$58,902	\$61,764
Level C	\$51,130	\$52,766	\$54,811	\$58,492	\$60,947	\$63,811
Level D	\$52,766	\$54,403	\$56,448	\$60,538	\$62,992	\$65,855
Level E	\$54,403	\$56,038	\$58,084	\$62,582	\$65,037	\$67,900
Level F	\$56,038	\$57,676	\$59,720	\$64,628	\$67,082	\$69,945
Level G	\$57,619	\$59,253	\$61,299	\$66,616	\$69,015	\$71,933
Level H	\$59,198	\$60,836	\$62,936	\$68,661	\$71,060	\$73,978
Level I	\$61,221	\$62,412	\$64,516	\$70,706	\$73,216	\$76,081
Level J		\$64,494	\$66,152	\$72,696	\$75,206	\$78,013
Level K			\$67,788	\$74,797	\$77,194	\$80,114
Level L			\$69,765	\$76,843	\$79,241	\$82,159
Level M			\$71,823	\$78,866	\$81,286	\$84,204
Level N				\$80,977	\$83,435	\$86,164
Level O					\$85,639	\$88,346
Level P						\$90,548

23-24 Longevity					
Years	Bonus %	Amount			
20	0.01	\$376			
21	0.011	\$413			
22	0.012	\$451			
23	0.013	\$488			
24	0.014	\$526			
25	0.015	\$563			
26	0.025	\$939			
27	0.0255	\$958			
28	0.026	\$977			
29	0.0265	\$995			
30	0.027	\$1,014			